



Form P1	Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE						
(Rev. 03/01)				U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) PATENT			5 UNLT				
Tab s	settings 다 다 ▼	<u> </u>		<u> </u>			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.							
1. Name of conveying party(les):							
Chyong-Yen HUANG			Name: Atom	Technology Inc.			
			1				
Addition	nal name(s) of conveying party(lo	s) atlached? 🖵 Yes 🔯 No					
3. Nat	ure of conveyance:						
8	Assignment	Merger					
Ç.	Security Agreement	Change of Name		F., No. 142, Sec. 3,			
	Other		Mincyuan E. R	d., Taipei City 105,			
_			Taiwan, R.O.C City: Taipei	State: <u>Taiwan</u> Zip: <u>105</u>			
Execu	tion Date: <u>June 2</u>	4, 2003	Additional name(s) & a	oddress(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🛂 No			
4. App	dication number(s) or pater	nt number(s):					
If th	is document is being filed (logether with a new appli	cation, the execution d	ate of the application is:			
	Patent Application No.(s)	10627171	B. Patent No.(s)				
		1016	l <u> </u>				
Additional numbers attached? 📮 Yes 🔼 No							
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Atom_Technology_Inc				plications and patents involved:			
			7. Total fee (37 CFR :	3.41) US \$_40.00			
Internal Address: P.O. Box No. 6-57,			Enclosed				
Junghe, Taipei 235,			Authorized to t	be charged to deposit account			
***	Taiwan, R.O.C	••	8. Deposit account no	imher.			
Street Address:							
City:	Junghe State: Tai	pei Zip: 235	(Attach duplicate copy o	f this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9. Statement and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
	Chyong-Yen HUAI Name of Person Signir	Llean	g Chyong	Jen June 24, 2003			
Name of Person Signing							
		uniber of pages including cover documents to be recorded with					
	7	Commissioner of Patents & Yi Washington,	redemerks, Bax Assignments	*** ***			

40.00 pp

PATENT REEL: 014340 FRAME: 0035

		ASSIGNM	ENT DEED
This As	ssignm	ent agreement is applicable to an invention ent	illed (Invention Title) <u>Socket Protective Cover</u>
Capa	able	of Preventing Single-O	pening Insertion
(Check one)	⊠ a	Patent Application for this invention, executed I	by the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment
[_ v	.S. Patent Application Serial No.	, filed, lissued
the 94	∐ U ATENT	S. Patent No.	, issued
(Check one)	Σ U	S. Patent rights only	·
	□ w	orldwide Patent rights. In this case, the Assign	ee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
The AC	ar	ny U.S. Patent Application Identified above.	•
Fid name of so	SSIGNU Va or fir	OR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are);	
(Address){	8F	No. 142 Sec. 3 Miney	uan E. Rd., Tainei City 105
·	Taiv	van, R.O.C.	wall to mary the board was
(Full name of ser	econd jo	oint inventor, if any)	uan E. Rd., Taipei City 105,
(//////////////////////////////////////			design and design and the control of
(Full name of thi	ird joint	mventor, it any)	
(Address)			
The Fir	rst ASS	IGNEE relarred to in this agreement is:	
(Name of Assign	nee)	Atom Technology Inc.	
(Address of Assi	ignee)	8F., No. 142, Sec. 3,	Mincyuan E. Rd., Taipei City 105.
The Se	enand A	Taiwan, R.O.C.	Mincyuan E. Rd., Taipei City 105,
(Name of Assign	100110 /- 100)	STONEE referred to in this agreement is.	
(Address of Assi	ignee)		
		SIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
(Address of Assi	ignee)		
		SIGNEE Is: an individual a partnership	O.C. (State or Country)
		SSIGNEE is:	(Oldie or Cookin))
(Check	: one)		
		a partnership Corporation of	·
			(State or Country)
		BIGNEE is:	,
Спеск	. one)	an individual a partnership	
		a Corporation of	
			(State or Country) SSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which
As to all Commissioner of entire right, title a Further, ASSIGNOR(s) resubstitute, renewabe issued to said	the fi an ed the ri If U.S. f Patent and inte t, the AS espection raf, reex I ASSIG	and do hereby assign the following to each ASS ull and exclusive right to the invention; qual interest in and to the entire right, title and it ight to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, based Patent Applications assigned under this Agreed is and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to brest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said AS SSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said A ig said invention, and testify in any legal procee tamination and reissue applications, execute all	Interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and do not any earlier foreign applications for this invention. In the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the line ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the SIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns. SSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the dings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to o everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their
) (2)	gnature	of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
(Sig	gnature	of third inventor, if any)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 014340 FRAME: 0036